
Viljandi Jakobsoni Kool
Viljandi

Tunniplaan 2023/2024 Untis 2024

2a 2a klass

Esmaspäev Teisipäev Kolmapäev Neljapäev Reede
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8:45

8:50
9:35
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11:20
12:00

12:05
12:50

12:55
13:40

13:45
14:30

14:35
15:20

*Üldõpetus
Koidu Vaks 165

Üldõpetus
Koidu Vaks 165

*Söögi-ja õueaeg
Koidu Vaks 165

Matemaatika praktik

Aivar Hommik
Koidu Vaks 165

247

*Üldõpetus
Koidu Vaks 165

Muusika
Kersti Soopa 304

*Ballett
Katrin Hom

Pikapäeva
Aune Hansc

Inglise keel

Rita Moor
Pille Maidessoo 324

329

Üldõpetus
Koidu Vaks 165

*Söögi-ja õueaeg
Koidu Vaks 165

Üldõpetus
Koidu Vaks 165

*Üldõpetus
Koidu Vaks 165

Pikapäevarühm
Tiiu Mürk 170

*Poist
Kristi Va

*Draa
Katre K

Pikapä
Tiiu Mü

Muusika
Kersti Soopa 304

Üldõpetus
Koidu Vaks 165

*Söögi-ja õueaeg
Koidu Vaks 165

Arvutiõpetus

Kaja Lõuna
Koidu Vaks 410

158

*Üldõpetus
Koidu Vaks 165

Kehaline kasvatus

Pille Hendrikson
Tanel Heli v2

v2

Pikapäevarühm
Koidu Vaks 165

Üldõpetus
Koidu Vaks 165

*Söögi-ja õueaeg
Koidu Vaks 165

Üldõpetus
Koidu Vaks 165

*Üldõpetus
Koidu Vaks 165

Inglise keel

Rita Moor
Pille Maidessoo 324

329

*Ballet
Katrin H

*Mudil
Kristi Va

Pikapä
Urve M

Kehaline kasvatus
Tanel Heli v2

*Söögi-ja õueaeg
Koidu Vaks 165

Üldõpetus
Koidu Vaks 165

*Üldõpetus
Koidu Vaks 165

Pikapäevarühm
Abiõpetajad 335
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